
Time Gathering Place
Village 

Site Tour
Theatre Hall of Cultures

9:00 Introduction to Alaska Native Cultures

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15 Introduction to Alaska Native Cultures

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

11:45

12:00

12:15 Introduction to Alaska Native Cultures

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45 Introduction to Alaska Native Cultures

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:45

5:00

 Summer 2023 Hours | Open 7 Days a Week | 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Opening Day | Mother's Day, Sunday, May 14                                                                    

Closing Day | Saturday, September 16

The Theatre 

features a 

variety of 

Alaska Native 

films 

throughout the 

day

The Hall of Cultures 

features a number of 

unique and dynamic 

exhibits that will teach 

you more about each of 

the five major culture 

groups of Alaska

The Alaska Native Games: Power, 

Balance, & Focus

Cultural Demonstration

10:00 

Guided 

Tour

Alaska Native Heritage Center Dance 

Performance and Guest Experience

Cultural Demonstration

The Alaska Native Games: Power, 

Balance, & Focus

12:00 

Guided 

Tour

Alaska Native Heritage Center Dance 

Performance and Guest Experience

Alaska Native Heritage Center Dance 

Performance and Guest Experience

Cultural Demonstration

The Alaska Native Heritage Center preserves and strengthens the traditions, 

languages, and art of Alaska's Native People through statewide collaboration, 

celebration, and education. 

Cultural Demonstration

The Alaska Native Games: Power, 

Balance, & Focus

2:00 Guided 

Tour
Cultural Demonstration

Introduction to Alaska Native Cultures

3:00 Guided 

Tour


