

## Summer 2023 Hours | Open 7 Days a Week | 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

## Opening Day | Mother's Day, Sunday, May 14 Closing Day | Saturday, September 16

Time	Gathering Place	Village Site Tour	Theatre	Hall of Cultures
9:00	Introduction to Alaska Native Cultures			
9:15	The Alaska Native Games: Power, Balance, & Focus			
9:30 9:45	buildince, & rocos			
10:00	Cultural Demonstration			
10:15	Introduction to Alaska Native Cultures			
10:30 10:45 11:00	Alaska Native Heritage Center Dance Performance and Guest Experience	10:00 Guided Tour		
11:15 11:30	Cultural Demonstration			
11:45 11:45 12:00	The Alaska Native Games: Power, Balance, & Focus			
12:15	Introduction to Alaska Native Cultures	12:00 Guided Tour	The Theatre features a variety of Alaska Native films throughout the day	The Hall of Cultures features a number of unique and dynamic exhibits that will teach you more about each of the five major culture groups of Alaska
12:30 12:45 1:00	Alaska Native Heritage Center Dance Performance and Guest Experience			
1:15 1:30	Cultural Demonstration			
1:45	Introduction to Alaska Native Cultures			
2:00 2:15	The Alaska Native Games: Power, Balance, & Focus	2:00 Guided Tour		
2:30 2:45	Cultural Demonstration			
3:00 3:15 3:30	Introduction to Alaska Native Cultures			
3:30 3:45 4:00	Alaska Native Heritage Center Dance Performance and Guest Experience	3:00 Guided Tour		
4:15 4:45 5:00	Cultural Demonstration			

The Alaska Native Heritage Center preserves and strengthens the traditions, languages, and art of Alaska's Native People through statewide collaboration, celebration, and education.